u.t]"d'i, the projlct ;";';

"Gulmohar Residency" (hereinafter .ererred to as the said flat) in the bLrirding which the
Party at the second Part shal construcl on the above said flat ani the pa.] at th; First part
has to pay the entire consideration amount Rs. 90,53,000/- (Rupees Ninety Lakhs Fifty
Three Thousand Only) as per the agreement of sale dat ed 20.l}i0}3..

whereas, the Party at the First part_ has approached the party at the Thirtl l,art for availing
a Home Loan of Rs. 80,00,000/-( Rupees Eighty Lakhs Rupees onlv) to finance thl
purchase ofthe said flat.